EDS-2008-EL Series
8-port entry-level unmanaged Ethernet switches with metal housing
Features and Benefits
• 10/100BaseT(X) (RJ45 connector)
• Compact size for easy installation
• QoS supported to process critical data in heavy traffic
• IP40-rated metal housing

EDS-2008-EL-M-ST
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100BaseT(X) Ports
(RJ45 connector)
10/100BaseFX Ports
(Multi-mode SC)
10/100BaseFX Ports
(Multi-mode ST)
Housing Operating Temperature
EDS-2008-EL 8 – – Metal -10 to 60°C
EDS-2008-EL-M-SC 7 1 – Metal -10 to 60°C
EDS-2008-EL-M-ST 7 – 1 Metal -10 to 60°C
EDS-2008-EL-T 8 – – Metal -40 to 75°C
EDS-2008-EL-M-SC-T 7 1 – Metal -40 to 75°C
EDS-2008-EL-M-ST-T 7 – 1 Metal -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Wall-Mounting Kits
WK-18 Wall-mounting kit, 1 plate (18 x 120 x 8.5 mm)
Power Supplies